RERRREIR
CAMPUS DEVELOPMENT AND MANAGEMENT OFFICE
BERELEXE

THE HANG SENG UNIVERSITY
OF HONG KONG

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

HSUHK Security Counter (24hrs)

Campus Development and Management Office Help Desk
(office hours)

Emergency

HKSAR Customer Service Hotline
Contact for Ambulance

Fire Services Inquiry Hotline

Siu Lek Yuen Fire Station

Siu Lek Yuen Reporting Centre
Home Affairs Department

Water Supplies Department (24hour)

Drainage Services Department (24hour)
Food and Environmental Hygiene Department ( Sha Tin )

Weather Report
Hong Kong Observatory Inquiry
China Light and Power Co. Ltd. (24-hour)

Towngas Company ( 24hour )

Pest Control Section (FEHD)

Agriculture, Fisheries and Conservation Department

3963 5166

3963 5100

999

1823

2735 3355

2723 2233

2647 7515

3661 1704

2158 5388

2824 5000

23001110

2634 0136

1878 200

2926 8200

2728 8333

2880 6999

2606 5653

2708 8885



