

Emergency Contacts		
1.	HSUHK Security Counter (24hrs)	3963 5166
2.	Campus Development and Management Office Help Desk (office hours)	3963 5100
3.	Emergency	999
4.	HKSAR Customer Service Hotline	1823
5.	Contact for Ambulance	2735 3355
6.	Fire Services Inquiry Hotline	2723 2233
7.	Siu Lek Yuen Fire Station	2647 7515
8.	Siu Lek Yuen Reporting Centre	3661 1704
9.	Home Affairs Department	2158 5388
10.	Water Supplies Department (24hour)	2824 5000
11.	Drainage Services Department (24hour)	2300 1110
12.	Food and Environmental Hygiene Department (Sha Tin)	2634 0136
13.	Weather Report	1878 200
14.	Hong Kong Observatory Inquiry	2926 8200
15.	China Light and Power Co. Ltd. (24-hour)	2728 8333
16.	Towngas Company (24hour)	2880 6999
17.	Pest Control Section (FEHD)	2606 5653
18.	Agriculture, Fisheries and Conservation Department	2708 8885